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January 27 (Saturday) Spring Semester Begins 
 

January 29 (Monday) Field Practicum Begins for Accelerated 
Students 
 

February 12 (Monday) 
 

Lincoln’s Birthday. College Closed. 
(All students follow agency schedule) 
 

February 13 (Tuesday) 
February 15 (Thursday) 
 

Group Advisement Sessions 
(Students only attend one advisement session. 
Field Advisers will notify students in advance 
which day their cohort’s advisement is 
scheduled for) 
 

February 23 (Friday) Educational Plans Due 
(To be submitted by Field Instructors to Field 
Advisors) 
 

February 19 (Monday) 
 

President’s Day. College Closed. 
(All students follow agency schedule) 
 

February 20 (Tuesday) 
 

Conversion Day: All classes follow Monday 
schedule 
 

February 22 (Thursday) 
 

Common Time 
(Students are excused from field in order to 
attend) 
 

March 13 (Tuesday) 
March 15 (Thursday) 
 

Group Advisement Sessions 
(Students only attend one advisement session. 
Field Advisers will notify students in advance 
which day their cohort’s advisement is 
scheduled for) 
 

March 20 (Tuesday) 
 

Common Time 
(Students are excused from field in order to 
attend) 
 

March 23 (Friday) Mid-Semester Oral Evaluations Due 
(Please refer to pg. 52 of the Field Education 
Manual for more details) 
 

March 30 (Friday) – April 8 (Sunday) 
 

Spring Recess. No Classes. 
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April 11 (Wednesday) Conversion Day: All classes follow Friday 
schedule 
 

April 24 (Tuesday) 
April 26 (Thursday) 
 

Group Advisement Sessions 
(Students only attend one advisement session. 
Field Advisers will notify students in advance 
which day their cohort’s advisement is 
scheduled for) 
 

May 7 (Monday) Final Evaluations Due for Accelerated 
Students 
 

May 9 (Wednesday) Field Advisors Department Meeting 
(Only Field Advisors Attend) 
 

May 18 (Friday) Last Day of Field Practicum (Spring 2018) 
 

May 24 (Thursday) Last Day of Spring Semester 
 

May 21 (Monday) First Day of Field Practicum (Summer 
2018) begins. Accelerated students resume 
field 
 

May 28 (Monday) Memorial Day. College is closed. 
(All students follow agency schedule) 
 

August 8 (Wednesday) 
  

Final Evaluations Due for Accelerated 
Students 
 

August 22 (Wednesday) Last Day of Field Practicum (Summer 2018) 
 

	


